
Course Syllabus 
 

 
Jump to Today 

Please see Course Description below for seminar content and teaching methods. 

All dates at mid-term and end of term will be adjusted for Studio Juries schedule. 

Make up class1+2/tutorials for final presentation for seminar are to be confirmed. 

Assignments Summary: 
  

Date Details 

Wed Jan 18, 2017  CU UD1 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Jan 25, 2017  CU UD2 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Feb 1, 2017  CU UD3 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Feb 8, 2017  CU UD4 SEMINAR 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Feb 15, 2017  CU UD5 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Feb 22, 2017  Midterm Reviews 12am 
 

Wed Mar 1, 2017  Midterm Reviews 12am 
 

Wed Mar 8, 2017  CU UD6? TBC 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Mar 15, 2017  Midterm Break 12am 
 

Wed Mar 22, 2017  CU UD7 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Mar 29, 2017  CU UD8 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Apr 5, 2017  CU UD9 11am to 1pm 
 



Date Details 

Wed Apr 12, 2017  CU UD10 Seminsr 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Apr 19, 2017  CU UD11 Seminar 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed Apr 26, 2017  Final Studio Reviews 12am 
 

Wed May 3, 2017  Final Studio Reviews 12am 
 

Fri May 5, 2017  Make up 1 11am to 1pm 
 

Mon May 8, 2017  Make up2 11am to 1pm 
 

Wed May 10, 2017  Final SEMINAR 11am to 1pm 
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Course assignments are not weighted. 

	


